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1. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 13.0 255.90

Tilly Brown 2005

2. Julianne Boisvert 2005 CAN 12.3 252.93

Sonya Palkhivala 2005

3. Olivia Roche 2005 AUS 12.3 250.14

Lucy Dovison 2007

4. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUI 11.6 225.60

Lara El Batt 2006

5. Anna Torstensson 2007 SWE 11.5 220.80

Signe Stahl 2007

6. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 11.9 216.09

Alisa Meshkova 2009

7. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 12.4 201.00

Maria Pohl 2005

8. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 11.1 197.25

Miriam Shanidze 2007

9. Ioanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE 11.9 194.25

Stavroula Chalemou 2006

10. Katherine Leschner 2007 RSA 11.9 178.23

Keratile Manaka 2007

11. Lora Magas 2006 CRO 11.9 176.70

Jurja Beganovic 2006
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1. Smith, Evie GBR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 1. 13.0 255.90

Brown, Tilly 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 47.40 1. (94.80)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.90 1. (149.70)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 43.20 2. (192.90)

5152B 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 1. (255.90)

2. Boisvert, Julianne CAN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 43.80 4. 12.3 252.93

Palkhivala, Sonya 103B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.40 5. (85.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 52.65 5. (137.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 53.76 3. (191.61)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.32 2. (252.93)

3. Roche, Olivia AUS 103B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 5. 12.3 250.14

Dovison, Lucy 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 2. (87.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.92 2. (140.52)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92 1. (193.44)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 56.70 3. (250.14)

4. Iacazzi, Louna SUI 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.40 10. 11.6 225.60

El Batt, Lara 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.60 7. (81.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 7. (127.80)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.56 5. (177.36)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.24 4. (225.60)

5. Torstensson, Anna SWE 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 3. 11.5 220.80

Stahl, Signe 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 4. (85.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 42.12 4. (127.92)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 4. (178.32)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 42.48 5. (220.80)

6. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.60 11. 11.9 216.09

Meshkova, Alisa 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.60 8. (79.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.93 8. (122.13)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.84 8. (164.97)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.12 6. (216.09)

7. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.00 9. 12.4 201.00

Pohl, Maria 403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (78.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.50 9. (119.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 6. (169.50)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 31.50 7. (201.00)

8. Sharia, Tekle GEO 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 7. 11.1 197.25

Shanidze, Miriam 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 6. (82.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.32 6. (123.12)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.93 7. (166.05)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 8. (197.25)
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9. Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani GRE 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 2. 11.9 194.25

Chalemou, Stavroula 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 3. (86.40)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 43.92 3. (130.32)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 21.00 11. (151.32)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 42.93 9. (194.25)

10. Leschner, Katherine RSA 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 7. 11.9 178.23

Manaka, Keratile 5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.60 10. (78.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.60 10. (117.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.31 9. (158.91)

205C 2.8 1.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.32 10. (178.23)

11. Magas, Lora CRO 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. 11.9 176.70

Beganovic, Jurja 301B 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.20 11. (73.20)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 46.08 11. (119.28)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 37.26 10. (156.54)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 20.16 11. (176.70)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

E 1    Erik   Gundersen

E 2    Eric   Sehn

S 1    Maria  Hoppe

S 2    Michael   Whitney

S 3    Fito   Guittierez

S 4    Maciej   Nalepa

S 5    Marina   Novosel

Referee :

SWE

CAN

GER

E 3   Suzanne   Benoit

AUS

GBR

POL

CRO

FRA

CZE

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

E 4    Heidimarie   Bartova

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht GER
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